			05046410	- Val A	an 43443	1
		PPLICATION .		VUI. //	27_Pane_ <u>arko</u> URED STRUCTUR	5
DEPARTMENT OF	TPANSPORT ATKIN	FR	N662630	I AND T		5
DRIVER AND MOTO	r vehicle strvices ae salem on 97914	£ # 3	number name		· · •	
			Owner's Centr	icate of Legal Interest	ţ	16.
INSTRUCT						ts. Zal
that ca	annot be over 7 days	is form must be signed b old when submitted to [iy all interest-holding DMV.	parties and have a Title	e Report or Lot Book Report a	attac
This fo	orm and Title Report	or Lot Book Report must	t he submitted with y	our manufactured strue	ture ownership documents an	
		to be intanced by a third	party, proof of a loar	approval.	tore officership docoments an	ю, п
State State State State		second and s	PARTER	II. PARES SALES		
substituted)	Iption and location	of real property (descri CHED EXHIBIT "A"	ption as recorded t	by county recorder or a	a certified copy of your dead	ป กาล
		ondo LANIDII A				
			· · · · · .			
If there is a	nortgage deed of tr	ust or lian on this land li	ict oll madages			
		ere are none, write "no	ne".	io deneticiaries of deed	s of trust below. Space is pro	vide
CRESN TO		DO DOV 1520				
NAME AND ADDRE	SS FINANGLAL,	PO BOX 1570, TU	ALATIN, OR 97(152		
NONE						
Tax Lot Nun	ber (from assessor)	: 800, 1400, 100)			
			EVER EXTERNICE			
Legal descri	ption of the manufac	tured structure that is loc	ated on the real pro	perty described above:		
YEAR	MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATIO	ON NO.	
1997	GOLDENWEST	28	66	-N18786 G	WOR23 N18788	
List all secur	ity interest holders, r	nortgagees, beneficiarie	s of deeds of trust, a	nd lienholders whose in	terest is secured by the manu	fact
011001010 02.		e is provided for two nat be submitted. If there :	mes annioscos and	annrounic Signatures	from the parties listed below	are
		oo addinaed. II liiste i	are none, wrae no			
NAME AND ADDRE	NO					
GREEN TR	SE FINANCTAL.	PO BOX 1570, TUA				
GREEN TR	SE FINANCTAL.					
GREEN TR	EE FINANCIAL, S		ALATIN, OR 970		INATE	
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRES NONE SIGNATURE OF SEI X	EE FINANCIAL, SS SURED PARTY	PO BOX 1570, TUA	ALATIN, OR 970 Signatur	62	DATE	
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRES NONE SIGNATURE OF SEI X Tax Lot Num	EE FINANCIAL, SS CURED PARTY A. J. A.	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 800, 1400, 100	ALATIN, OR 970	62 NE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE	
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRES NONE SIGNATURE OF SEI X Tax Lot Num	EE FINANCIAL, SS CURED PARTY A. J. A.	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 800, 1400, 100	ALATIN, OR 970	62 NE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE	
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRES NONE SIGNATURE OF SE X Tax Lot Num	EE FINANCIAL,	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 800, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent	ALATIN, OR 970 Signatur X) plate assigned to thi	62 NE OF SECURED PARTY 5 vehiclo,		
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRES NONE SIGNATURE OF SED X Tax Lot Num I/We do	EE FINANCIAL, SS CURED PARTY ber (from assessor): not know the wherea that the statements	PO BOX 1570, TUA	ALATIN, OR 970	62 E OF SECURED PARTY 5 Vehicle,		jes a
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SET X TaxLot Num I/We do I/We cartify security inter	EE FINANCIAL, SURED PARTY ber (from assessor): not know the wherea that the statements ests have been lister	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 800, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent	ALATIN, OR 970	62 E OF SECURED PARTY 5 Vehicle,]@S a
GREEN TR NAME AND AODRE NOME SIGNATURE OF SEL X Tay Lot Num I/We do I/We certify security inter FRINTED NAME OF	EE FINANCIAL, S CURED PARTY ber (from assessor): not know the wherea that the statements ests have been lister OWNER(S)	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000, 1400, 100 bouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, I/Wa	ALATIN, OR 970	62 E OF SECURED PARTY 5 Vehicle,]es a
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SET X TarLot Num I/We do I/We certify security inter PRINTED NAME OF CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW	EE FINANCIAL, EE FINANCIAL, S CURED PARTY ber (from assessor): ber (from assessor): hot know the wherea that the statements ests have been liste OWNER(S) PIPKIN AND TAM NER	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 800, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, I/WA ARA L. PIPKIN ADDRESS	ALATIN, OR 970 SIGNATUR X plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this i	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle, y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided.	
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NOME SIGNATURE OF SEL X Tay Lot Num I/We do I/We certify security inter PRINTED NAME OF	EE FINANCIAL, EE FINANCIAL, S CURED PARTY ber (from assessor): ber (from assessor): hot know the wherea that the statements ests have been liste OWNER(S) PIPKIN AND TAM NER	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, I/WA ARA L. PIPKIN ADDRESS 	ALATIN, OR 970 SIGNATUR X plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this i	62 E OF SECURED PARTY 5 Vehicle,	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided.	
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SET X Tarlot Num I/We do I/We certify security inter PRINTED NAME OF CHUCK IE I SIGNATURE OF OW X AUCHURE	EE FINANCIAL, EE FINANCIAL, S SURED PARTY ber (from assessor): hot know the wherea that the statements ests have been lister owner(s) PIPKIN AND TAM NER P	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 800, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, I/WA ARA L. PIPKIN	ALATIN, OR 970 Signatur X) plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this is perg St. Klam	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle, y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided.	
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SET X TarLot Num I/We do I/We certify security inter PRINTED NAME OF CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW	EE FINANCIAL, EE FINANCIAL, S SURED PARTY ber (from assessor): hot know the wherea that the statements ests have been lister owner(s) PIPKIN AND TAM NER P	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, IAWA ARA L. PIPKIN ADDRESS 3420 Lindb ADDRESS	ALATIN, OR 970 signatur X plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this i berg St. Klam	62 RE OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle. y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided. 97601	ptional
CHUCK IE I SIGNATURE OF SET X Tarloi Num I/We do I/We certify security inter PRINTED NAME OF CHUCK IE I SIGNATURE OF OW X AUCTURE	EE FINANCIAL, EE FINANCIAL, S SURED PARTY ber (from assessor): hot know the wherea that the statements ests have been lister owner(s) PIPKIN AND TAM NER P	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, IAWA ARA L. PIPKIN ADDRESS 3420 Lindb ADDRESS	ALATIN, OR 970 signatur X plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this i berg St. Klam	62 RE OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle. y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided.	ptional
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SED X Tax_Lot Num I/We do I/We cartify security inter PRINTED NAME OF CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW	EE FINANCIAL, SS ELE FINANCIAL, SS EURED PARTY ber (from assessor): hot know the wherea that the statements ests have been lister owner(s) TIPKIN AND TAM NER L MER MAR MAR MAR MAR MAR MAR MAR MA	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, IAA ADORESS 3420 Lindb ADORESS Same As Ab	ALATIN, OR 970 SIGNATUR X) plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this h perg St. Klam pove	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle. y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided. 97601	ptional
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SED X Tax_Lot Num I/We do I/We cartify security inter PRINTED NAME OF CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW X CHUCK IE 1 SIGNATURE OF OW	EE FINANCIAL, SS ELE FINANCIAL, SS EURED PARTY ber (from assessor): hot know the wherea that the statements ests have been lister owner(s) TIPKIN AND TAM NER L MER MAR MAR MAR MAR MAR MAR MAR MA	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, IAWA ARA L. PIPKIN ADDRESS 3420 Lindb ADDRESS	ALATIN, OR 970 SIGNATUR X) plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this h perg St. Klam pove	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle. y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided. 97601	ptional
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SET X	EE FINANCIAL, SEE FINANCIAL,	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, IAA ADORESS 3420 Lindb ADORESS Same As Ab	ALATIN, OR 970 SIGNATUR X) plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this h perg St. Klam pove	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle. y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided. 97601	ptional
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SED Tax Lot Num I/We do I/We certify security inter RINTED NAME OF CHUCK IE I SIGNATURE OF OW CHUCK IE I SIGNATURE OF OW CHUCK IE I SIGNATURE OF OW CHUCK IE I SIGNATURE OF OW CHUCK IE I	EE FINANCIAL, SEE FINANCIAL,	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000 800, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accurated abouts of the permanent MARA L. PIPKIN ADORESS 3420 Lindt ADORESS Same As Ab MANAGERESS Same As Ab	ALATIN, OR 970 SIGNATUR X) plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this h perg St. Klam pove	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle. y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided. 97601	ptional
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SEL X	EE FINANCIAL, SEE FINANCIAL,	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000 800, 1400, 100 bouts of the permanent made above are accura d. If there are none, IAA ARA L. PIPKIN ADDRESS Same As Ab ADDRESS Same As Ab ADDRESS Same As Ab ADDRESS Same As Ab	ALATIN, OR 970 signatur X plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this is being St. Klam hove set is hereby appro	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle, y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided. 97601 TELEPHONE (0 VALUITALCEUSS ONINGS)	ptional
GREEN TR NAME AND ADDRE NAME AND ADDRE NONE SIGNATURE OF SEL X	EE FINANCIAL, SEE FINANCIAL,	PO BOX 1570, TUA DATE 2000 800, 1400, 100 abouts of the permanent made above are accurated abouts of the permanent MARA L. PIPKIN ADORESS 3420 Lindt ADORESS Same As Ab MANAGERESS Same As Ab	ALATIN, OR 970 signatur X plate assigned to thi ate to the best of m e have certified this is being St. Klam hove set is hereby appro	62 E OF SECURED PARTY s vehicle, y/our knowledge. All I cy writing "none" in the ath Falls, OR	iens, doeds of trust, mortgag space provided. 97601 TELEPHONE (0 VALUITALCEUSS ONINGS)	ptional

EXHIBIT "A"

30486

. SEP 10 1007

That part of the S 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 26, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, lying West of Chiloquin Pine Ridge Road, and that part of Government Lots 8 and 10 of Section 27, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, lying East of the Great Northern-Southern Pacific Railway Right of Way.

CODE118MAP3407-2600TL800CODE118MAP3407-27DATL1400CODE138MAP3407-27DDTL100

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of				Ticle &		the 17th day
of	Sept.	A.D., 19	97 at_	3:28	_ o'clock _	P. M., and duly recorded in VolM97,
	0	ſ	Deeds			_ on Page <u>30485</u> .
FEE	\$15.00				Ву	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk